
What’s On ? 
 

Clubs in green ARE running  
Clubs in red are NOT running—due to 

School trips 
 

 

 
 

Monday 8th May 
 
F4, F5 & F6 on Residential Trips 
12.40pm  F2-F6 Chess Club 
4.00-5.00pm F3-F6 Orchestra 
 
Tuesday 9th May 
 
12.35pm   F1-F6 Spanish Club 
2.30-3.00pm  Stretch ‘N Grow 
3.30-4.30pm  F2 Cricket 
4.00-5.00pm  F3 - F6 Athletics Club 
 
Wednesday 10th May 
 
9.00am   Parents’ Committee Meeting 
10.30am   F3-F6 Library Club 
12.35pm  Chamber Choir 
2.30-3.00pm  KG Ballet 
3.30-4.00pm  Rec-F2 Ballet 
 
Thursday 11th May 
 
8.00am   F5 Maths Club 
12.35pm   School Council 
2.00-3.00pm  KG Tennis 
3.30-4.15pm     F1 & F2 Library Club 
4.00-5.00pm  F3 - F5 Rounders Club  
4.00-5.00pm  F6 Art Club  
 
Friday 12th May 
 
12.35pm   Rec-F2 Puzzle Club 
3.30-4.15pm   Rec-F1 Tennis 
4.15-5.00pm  F2-F6 Tennis 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

WPS BULLETIN 
Friday 5th May 2017 

 

Stars of the Week 

Merits & Courtesies 
 

Bronze Courtesy 
 

Well done to Ayesha in F3 who has earned her 
Bronze Courtesy badge this week. 

 

Silver Merit 
 

Well done to Joshua, Evie, Matthew, Leo, Ruby & Noah 
in F1 who have all earned their Silver Merit  

badge this week. 
 

Silver Courtesy 
 

Well done to Elise in F1 who has earned her  
Silver Courtesy badge this week. 

Well done to our Stars of the Week! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wednesday 17th May  
Open Morning 10.00am to 12 noon 
 

Friday 19th May 
KG Teddy Bears’ Picnic 
 

Thursday 25th May 
Summer Concert 7.00pm 
 

Friday 26th May 
Break up for half term holiday 


